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SCHEDULE 

8:00 Registration Opens                      Gusman Lobby 

9:00 

10:45 

Rehearsal/Workshops     Gusman Concert Hall 
!
Break             Gusman Concert Hall Lobby 

11:00      Gusman Concert Hall 

12:15 

1:30 

UM Campus      
   

Gusman Concert Hall 

3:15 

3:30 

4:30 

5:00 

Rehearsal/Workshops 

Lunch Break (independent)

Rehearsal/Workshops 

Break 

Rehearsal/Workshops 

Performance

Dismiss

     Gusman Concert Hall         

     Gusman Concert Hall 

 




