UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI

SCHEDULE

8:00	Registration Opens	Gusman Lobby
9:00	Rehearsal/Workshops	Gusman Concert Hall
10:45	Break	Gusman Concert Hall Lobby
11:00	Rehearsal/Workshops	Gusman Concert Hall
12:15	Lunch Break (independent)	UM Campus
1:30	Rehearsal/Workshops	Gusman Concert Hall
3:15	Break	
3:30	Rehearsal/Workshops	Gusman Concert Hall
4:30	Performance	Gusman Concert Hall
5:00	Dismiss	

FROST | SCHOOL OF MUSIC UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI